Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

11/07/2013

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Unicov - Unicov

TTV Sport Group

Etape - Stage :

Epreuve - Race:  Czech Cycling Tour Distance : 20.4 km
Moyenne - Average : 49.79km/h
Rang Dos. N° licence UCI NOM Prénom Equipe Nat. Temps Ecart
Rank  Bib UCI Code Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 79 BEL19911003 * DE BIE Sean LET BEL 24'35"
2 84 ESP19901130 EZQUERRA Jesus LET ESP 24'35"
3 80 DEN19910227  * HAUGAARD-JENSEN Kristian LET DEN 24'35"
4 81 CZE19910121  * HIRT JAN LET CZE 24'35"
5 82 LUX19920612 * KIRSCH Alex LET LUX 24'35"
6 37 BEL19920731 * BOUVRY Dieter ETI BEL 24'37" 02"
7 40 AUS19920416  * SPOKES Samuel ETI AUS 24'37" "
8 42 BEL19900828 VERHELST Louis ETI BEL 24'37" "
9 36 FRA19920611 * ALAPHILIPPE Julian ETI FRA 24'37" "
10 41 CZE19920711 * VAKOC Petr ETI CZE 24'37" "
11 39 FRA19930710  * SENECHAL Florian ETI FRA 24'37" "
12 162 CZE19841207 BARTA Jan CZE CZE 24'38" 03"
13 163 CZE19871115 KONIG Leopold CZE CZE 24'38" "
14 164 CZE19930511 * CERNY Josef CZE CZE 24'38" "
15 166 CZE19930119 * TUREK Daniel CZE CZE 24'38" "
16 74 NED19851228 VERMEER Tom CJP NED 24'44" 09"
17 76 NED19890310 DE VRIES Berden CJP NED 24'44" "
18 77 NED19910918 * ROOSEN Sjors CJP NED 24'44" "
19 75 NED19890923 TE STROET Rens cJp NED 24'44" "
20 71 NED19891013 VAN LUIJK Sven cJp NED 24'44" "
21 72 NED19900112 HAMELINK Jasper cJp NED 24'44" "
22 73 NED19850813  NIEWOLD Frank cJp NED 24'44" "
23 21 POL19890710 STACHOWIAK Adam BGz POL 24'48" 13"
24 15 POL19820510 BODNAR Lukasz BGz POL 24'48" "
25 20 POL19830203 SMOLEN Tomasz BGz POL 24'48" "
26 18 POL19860427 BATEK Dariusz BGZ POL 24'48" "
27 16 POL19810510  WITECKI Marius BGZ POL 24'48" "
28 148 NED19900312  ASSELMAN Jesper MET NED 24'51" 16"
29 151 NED19870727  HAGENAARS Luc MET NED 24'51" "
30 150 NED19881029  TE BRAKE Remco MET NED 24'51" "
31 153 NED19901203  KONING Peter MET NED 24'51" "
32 149 NED19931104  * BAKKER Denis MET NED 24'51" "
33 154 NED19921213  * RIESEBEEK Oscar MET NED 24'51" "
34 144 GBR19930211  * SLATER Alistair GBR GBR 24'52" 17
35 142 GBR19920624  * HARRISON Samuel GBR GBR 24'52" "
36 146 GBR19910318 * PERRET Joseph GBR GBR 24'52" "
37 141 GBR19920807  * YATES Simon GBR GBR 24'52" "
38 143 GBR19920503 * MOSES Thomas GBR GBR 24'52" "
39 145 GBR19920807  * YATES Adam GBR GBR 24'52" "
40 147 GBR19940120 * LOWE Samuel GBR GBR 24'52" "
41 1 CZE19911223 * HOSEK Josef BAU CZE 24'53" 18"
42 4 CZE19860519 HUDECEK Jiri BAU CZE 24'53" "
43 7 CZE19891216 POLNICKY Jiri BAU CZE 24'53" "
44 5 CZE19930630 * ZECHMEISTER Tomas BAU CZE 24'53" "
45 2 CZE19880119 PADOUR Frantisek BAU CZE 24'53" "
46 3 CZE19780307 BUCHACEK Tomas BAU CZE 24'53" "
47 6 CZE19920611 * DVORSKY David BAU CZE 24'53" "
48 69 DEN19920409  * ANDERSEN Asbjorn TTF DEN 24'57" 22"
49 64 DEN19940810  * ANDERSEN Sgren TTF DEN 24'57" "
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DEN19890508
DEN19900107
DEN19940324
POL19900524
POL19840729
POL19900603
POL19890527
POL19900917
POL19920312
POL19841114
POL19860412
RUS19890711
RUS19931123
RUS19910122
RUS19860104
RUS19910103
DEN19890309
DEN19830407
DEN19871017
DEN19911006
GER19870711
GER19870313
GER19870620
NED19860730
GER19870221
GER19890222
FRA19881011
SLO19920506
SLO19931023
SLO19920625
SLO19930209
SLO19900223
AUT19900214
AUT19850902
AUT19910623
ITA19900714
POL19770623
POL19881014
POL19900325
POL19890324
POL19840311
ITA19900809
POR19900125
SLO19931203
RUS19930504
RUS19930713
RUS19930110
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CZE19920501
CZE19920809
CZE19931215
CZE19920301
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BEL19940712
NED19910327
BEL19921119

MYGIND Rasmus
QUAADE Rasmus
*VINJEBO Emil
BERNAS Pawel
WALCZAK Damian
PLUCINSKI Leszek
KIRPSZA Piotr
GRADEK Kamil

* FLOTYN Jakub
PIERSZGA Adam
CIESLIK Pawel
POKIDOV Maxim

* RIBABKIN Aleksei

* ZUBOV Matvey
ANTONOV Mikhail

* ROTYAKOV Alesander
GULDHAMMER Rasmus
FODER Daniel
PEDERSEN Soren

* PEDERSEN Sehested Mark

SCHMEISER Jonas
FORKE Sebastien
FIEDLER Jacob
HOOGHIEMSTER René
FUCHS Sergej
BALDAUF Sebastian
MENVILLE Léo

* POLANC JAN

* PIBERNIK Luka

* BOSTNER Jaka

* PAVLIC Marko
TRATNIK JAN
WOEHRER David
FANKHAUSER Clémens
* OBKIRCHER Marc
POZETTO Federico
KIENDYS Tomasz
CHARUCKI Pawel
GAWRONSKI Piotr
STEPNIAK Grzegorz
MATYSIAK Bartlomiej
ALAFACI Eugenio
SILVESTRE Fabio

* HITI Tadej

* STASH Mamyr

* SCHAYMURATOQV Artur
* MEZHECHEV Alexandr
* ARSLANOV lldar

* ZHYIKOV Denis

* LASAK Matej

* BOROS Michael

* SKALA Jakub

* PAPRSTKA Tomas
BAMBULA Ondrej

* MERLIER Tim
PAUWELS Kévin

* VAN TICHELT YORBEN
* EISING TIJMEN

* VERMEERSCH GIANNI
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BEL19940211
BEL19890323
CZE19910405
CZE19920120
CZE19920731
CZE19910405
CZE19920713
CZE19890502
SVK19920725
SVK19940210
SVK19940630
SVK19920725
SVK19921221
SVK19931129
SVK19930125
NZL19910403
NZL19941208
NZL19821014
NZL19940123
CZE19930209
UKR19920210
UKR19890722
UKR19910615
UKR19940202
UKR19900818
CZE19940222
POL19830127
NED19870727
NOR19930701
RUS19930202
SLO19920726
SLO19940508
CZE19920317
DEN19930111
DEN19940103
RUS19940803
CZE19920428
AUT19900625
ESP19860913
ARG19840124
COL19921204
PAR19840612
BEL19881010
POL19880303
AUT19940121
DEN19880206
DEN19930524
DEN19780112
POL19870417
RUS19931219
CZE19930114
NZL19911122

* MERLIER Braam
AERNOUTS Jim

* STOHR JAN

* SVORADA JAN

* FILIP Jakub

* STOHR Pavel

* VRAZEL Viktor
WOLF JAN

* TARAGEL Filip

* MALOVEC Lubo$

* DASKO Mario

* SCHWABIK Johann
* KOLAR Michael

* MALIK Robert

* CHALUPCIK Jan

* KARWOWSKI Cameron
* KENNET Dylan
RYAN Marc

* SCHREURS Hamish
* HAMPL Petr
*VOLOVOD Dmytro
MARTYNENKO Oleksandr
* BAKUMENKO Vladyslav
* KLEPIKQV lllya
KARNULIN Denys

* DOLEZEL Radovan
JANIACZYK Blazej
HOLLANDERS Dries
* HOELGAARD Daniel
* ZVERKOV Evgeny

* RAJSP Andréj

* OTONICAR Martin

* POLNICKY Radek

* HEMMSEN Mathias
* PLESNER Frederik
* GAREISHIN Aydar

* MRACEK Michal
SCHOIBL Mario
CATALA Ruben
FRAZER Mauricio

* SARMIENTO PACHECO Johnatan

MINO Gustavo

DE DECKER Bjorn
ZIELINSKI Kamil

* DERLER Tobias
OLLEGAARD Morten
* VORRE Aske
NIELSEN Jacob
MARYCZ Jaroslaw

* AKHMAMETYEYV Viacheslav

* NIPL Vojtech
* VINK Michael
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